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CORRECT

INCORRECT

End-to-End

Perpendicular

Parallel

Do NOT center
magnet under switch

1.31"
3.31 cm

0.75"
1.91cm

0.38"
0.95 cm

Magnet
Part No. 1925

(included)

1.31"
3.31 cm

®0.56"
1.42 cm
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